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Record for 2016-2017 Season Overall: 6-15-0
 

Day Date Opponent Site Location Start
Time

Score (IHS-
Opp.)

Game Reports Photos
Videos

Fri 11/25/16 Williamsville
North Tourney:

Williamsville
North

A Northtown
Center

4:00 PM L  1 - 9   

Sat 11/26/16 Williamsville
North Tourney:

Williamsville
South

A Northtown
Center

3:00 PM W 5 - 2  The Buffalo News

 Tue 12/6/16 CBA A  Onondaga
Nation Arena

7:00 PM  L  2 - 3  

 Sat 12/10/16  Pelham Tourney:
Sweet Home

A  Ice Hutch 5:00 PM L  3 - 5   

 Sun 12/11/16  Pelham Tourney:
Pelham

A Ice Hutch 2:15 PM  L  1 - 7

Fri 12/16/16 Clinton H Lynah Rink  7:00 PM L  1 - 6   

Sat 12/17/16 Whitesboro H Lynah Rink 1:00 PM W  5 - 1   TWC News:
Ithaca Out Does Whitesboro

Fri 12/23/16 Skaneateles A Allyn Arena 7:00 PM L  3 - 8

Thu 12/29/16  Rome H Cass Park 7:30 PM [POSTPONED]   

Tue  1/3/17 Baldwinsville H Lynah Rink 7:00 PM L 3 - 4 (OT)   ESPN Ithaca High School Play-by-
Play

Fri 1/6/17 Saratoga H Cass Park 7:30PM W 10 - 8 The Saratogian:
Ithaca Tops Saratoga Ice

Hockey 
Sat 1/7/17 McQuaid A Thomas Creek 1:00 PM L 2 - 5   TWC News:

Palmer Leads Knights Past Ithaca
 Sat 1/14/17  

 
Shenendehowa  H Lynah Rink 7:30PM  

 
L  3 - 4 (OT)  ESPN Ithaca High School Play-by-

Play
 Wed  1/18/17  Rome  H  Lynah Rink

[MAKEUP
GAME]

 6:30PM  W 6 - 5  Ithaca Journal:
Kiely comes through late in
Little Red Hockey Victory

 

Fri 1/20/17 West Genny  H Cass Park 7:30 PM [POSTPONED]

 Sat 1/21/17 Fairport  A  Thomas Creek 3:00 PM L 0 - 5 

 Sun 1/22/17 West Genny H Lynah Rink  1:30PM  L 0 - 6   

 Tue 1/24/17 Cortland-Homer
(senior night)

 H Lynah Rink 7:30 PM [POSTPONED]  

 Thu 1/26/17 Syracuse H Cass Park 7:30 PM L 1 - 10  

 Sat 1/28/17 Pittsford  A RIT Ritter 5:15 PM L 2 - 6  Rochester First:
Pittsford hockey powers their way

past Ithaca on Senior Night
Wed 2/1/17 New Hartford  A New Hartford

Civic Center
7:30 PM L 0 - 3  

Wed 2/8/17 CNS  H Cass Park 7:30 PM W 4 - 2  Ithaca Journal:
Little Red Break 5 Game Losing

Streak
 Fri 

  
 2/10/17   Cortland-Homer  H  Cass Park  7:30PM  W 2 - 1 (OT)  Ithaca Journal:

Andrew Kim lifts Ithaca High
Hockey in OT

 Ithaca Journal:
Video from IHS Boys Hockey Senior

Night
Fri 2/17/17 Monroe-

Woodbury
A Newburgh Rink 4:00 PM Scrimmage   

 Sat  2/18/17 Queensbury  A Glens Falls Civic
Center

 12:30
PM

Scrimmage   

  

  

 

Section IV Playoff Games - N/A

NYS Regionals
Sat 3/4/17 Pittsford A RIT Ritter 7:30PM L 2 - 5

State Tournament
Sat  

 
3/11/17 TBD (Semifinals) A Buffalo Harbor

Center
3/5:30PM

Sun 3/12/17 TBD (Finals) A Buffalo Harbor
Center

3PM
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